SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
Hot insulated double door cabinets
for smaller compartment trays for
correctional facilities
 Fully insulated hot s/s cabinets.

Size
(Inches)
Tray
Spacing
(Inches)
Tray
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)
D x W x H
Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
(see note 1)
2285-HIN-4-910-112 9 x 10½ x 2½ 3 112 31½ x 58¾ x 64⅝ 590 $13,083
2285-HIN-4-910-96 9 x 10½ x 2½ 3 96 31½ x 58¾ x 58⅝ 565   12,701
2285-HIN-4-910-80 9 x 10½ x 2½ 3 80 31½ x 58¾ x 52⅝ 530   12,231
2285-HIN-4-0608-168 6⅜x8½x2⅛ 3 168 31½ x 57¼ x 64⅝ 570   12,930
2285-HIN-4-0608-144 6⅜x8½x2⅛ 3 144 31½ x 57¼ x 58⅝ 536   12,624
2285-HIN-4-0608-120 6⅜x8½x2⅛ 3 120 31½ x 57¼ x 52⅝ 510   12,127
Model
Number
Tray
Size
(Inches)
Tray
Spacing
(Inches)
Tray
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)
D x W x H
Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
(see note 1)
2285-HIN-2-ST-910-112 9 x 10½ x 2½ Stacked 112 31½ x 58¾ x 64⅝ 510 $11,871
2285-HIN-2-ST-910-96 9 x 10½ x 2½ Stacked 96 31½ x 58¾ x 58⅝ 486   11,488
2285-HIN-2-ST-910-80 9 x 10½ x 2½ Stacked 80 31½ x 58¾ x 52⅝ 440   11,168
2285-HIN-2-ST-0608-192 6⅜x8½x2⅛ Stacked 192 31½ x 57¼ x 64⅝ 500   11,729
2285-HIN-2-ST-0608-168 6⅜x8½x2⅛ Stacked 168 31½ x 57¼ x 58⅝ 470   11,520
2285-HIN-2-ST-0608-144 6⅜x8½x2⅛ Stacked 144 31½ x 57¼ x 52⅝ 432   11,166
SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716